
Agnes Thistle Invitational 2018

Joe Byrne Memorial Stadium

Silver Women  - Interpretive

Mikayla Fennelly 38.930.00 38.93 0.00 0.00

December 1, 2018 to December 2, 2018

Prince of Wales S,NL

Rank

1

Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions ScoreName Club

FactorProgram Component

2.00 3.50 2.75 - - - - - - - 2.75 6.00Skating Skills - -

2.00 3.25 2.50 - - - - - - - 2.75 5.66Transitions - -

3.00 3.00 2.75 - - - - - - - 3.25 9.00Performance - -

3.00 3.25 2.50 - - - - - - - 3.00 8.76Composition - -

3.00 3.00 2.75 - - - - - - - 3.75 9.51Interpretation of the Music - -

38.93

0.00

Versions: CSS(18.01.01), SOV(18.01.01), SP(18.01.01) Date: 2-Dec-2018  2:35:01PM

 



Agnes Thistle Invitational 2018

Joe Byrne Memorial Stadium

Silver Women  - Interpretive

Claire Mcintosh 28.170.00 28.17 0.00 0.00

December 1, 2018 to December 2, 2018

Stephenville FSC,NL

Rank

2

Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions ScoreName Club

FactorProgram Component

2.00 2.00 2.50 - - - - - - - 1.75 4.16Skating Skills - -

2.00 1.75 2.50 - - - - - - - 1.75 4.00Transitions - -

3.00 2.00 2.50 - - - - - - - 2.25 6.75Performance - -

3.00 2.00 2.25 - - - - - - - 1.75 6.00Composition - -

3.00 2.25 2.50 - - - - - - - 2.50 7.26Interpretation of the Music - -

28.17

0.00

Versions: CSS(18.01.01), SOV(18.01.01), SP(18.01.01) Date: 2-Dec-2018  2:35:01PM

 



Agnes Thistle Invitational 2018

Joe Byrne Memorial Stadium

Silver Women  - Interpretive

Anna Boland 28.070.00 28.07 0.00 0.00

December 1, 2018 to December 2, 2018

CBS Skating Club,NL

Rank

3

Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions ScoreName Club

FactorProgram Component

2.00 2.25 2.25 - - - - - - - 2.25 4.50Skating Skills - -

2.00 1.50 2.50 - - - - - - - 2.50 4.34Transitions - -

3.00 2.00 2.50 - - - - - - - 2.25 6.75Performance - -

3.00 1.75 2.25 - - - - - - - 2.25 6.24Composition - -

3.00 1.75 2.50 - - - - - - - 2.00 6.24Interpretation of the Music - -

28.07

0.00

Versions: CSS(18.01.01), SOV(18.01.01), SP(18.01.01) Date: 2-Dec-2018  2:35:01PM

 



Agnes Thistle Invitational 2018

Joe Byrne Memorial Stadium

Silver Women  - Interpretive

Emma Canning 24.910.00 24.91 0.00 0.00

December 1, 2018 to December 2, 2018

Deer Lake SC,NL

Rank

4

Element Score Prog Comp Score Bonus Deductions ScoreName Club

FactorProgram Component

2.00 1.75 2.25 - - - - - - - 1.50 3.66Skating Skills - -

2.00 2.00 2.25 - - - - - - - 1.75 4.00Transitions - -

3.00 1.75 2.00 - - - - - - - 2.00 5.76Performance - -

3.00 2.00 2.00 - - - - - - - 1.50 5.49Composition - -

3.00 2.25 2.00 - - - - - - - 1.75 6.00Interpretation of the Music - -

24.91

0.00

Versions: CSS(18.01.01), SOV(18.01.01), SP(18.01.01) Date: 2-Dec-2018  2:35:01PM

 


